

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4469/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2006 in CWP No. 708/2006 of the  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANDEEP GOYAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief

and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4472 of 2006, 4482 of 2006 & 4486 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim

relief and office report)

Date: 20/03/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, A.S.G.

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. R.M. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Exemption allowed.

903) are taken on Special Leave Petitions(C) No...../2006 (D.Nos.6902 & 6  
Board.

Issue notice on all the special leave petitions.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

Tag with T.P.(C) No.92 of 2006.

(N. Annapurna)

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master

Court Master