

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No. 3 & 4 in  
TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 116 OF 2006

SANDEEP GOYAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment,directions and office report )

Date: 09/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.C. Dua,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora ,Adv

Mr. Parmanand Gaur ,Adv  
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after summer vacation.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Sneh Bala Mehra ]  
Court Master