

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 621 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

INST.OF CO.SECRETARIES OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions and office report)

Date: 06/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Poli Katakai, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Chitranshul Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.5 has filed counter affidavit.

Despite order dated 4.2.2010 of last chance,
respondent No.4 failed to file counter affidavit.

Respondent Nos.1 and 3 have been served but there is
no appearance.

Await service on respondent No.2.

List again on 5.7.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar